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51cc	Shaft	Drive	Limited/multi
Pos. # District	ID Name	(attended) Points
1. 33 Nathan	Webster	(10) 233
2. 1 Jhex	Matthews	(8) 164
3. 99 Brantley	Lloyd	(9) 163
4. 025 Elloree	Reep	(8) 146
5. 518 Connor	Mcnamara	(8) 111
6. 55 Knox	Murray	(10) 92
7. 07 Maverick	Bond	(7) 83
8. 415 Wade	Deweese	(6) 81
9. 119 Brantley	Casstevens	(7) 75
10. 30 Trenton	Anderson	(9) 67
11. 27 Madison	Anderson	(9) 63
12. 18 Scarlett	Cornell	(7) 51
13. 17 Rowan	Williams	(2) 50

36 Braxton	Lewis	(3) 50
15. 94 Haley	Cornell	(7) 48
16. 100/ Grayson	Oreilly	(5) 42
17. 100 Cooper	Hawks	(2) 38
18. 410 Ryatt	Rasmussen	(2) 30

28 Avery	Cain	(2) 30
20. 152 Levi	Mcswain	(3) 29
21. 83 Zayden	Laughery	(2) 26
22. 257 Lucas	Bradshaw	(1) 25

7 Cason	Hutton	(5) 25
777 Easton	Conway	(1) 25

25. 65 Everlee	Moffitt	(3) 24
65 Easton	Asbury	(2) 24

27. 33/ Canon	Cox	(4) 22
28. 1/ Mephis	Gordon	(2) 18

777 Kade	Walsh	(2) 18
30. 71 Haiden	Bowers	(1) 16
31. 283 Braxton	Hinkle	(1) 15

902 Maddox	Cline	(1) 15
134 Cade	Self	(3) 15
182 Laurel	Scaggs	(1) 15
316 Ezekiel	Brooks	(2) 15

36. 132 Mckenzie	Barrow	(1) 14
404 Deacon	Tuzenew	(1) 14

38. 508 Xavier	Seck	(1) 13
56 Carver	Wooten	(1) 13

40. 813 Eli	Mcgee	(1) 12
125 Noah	Whittington	(1) 12
98 Reid	Bowles	(1) 12

43. 1/ Lukus	Huneycutt	(1) 11
44. 232 Gavin	Barrow	(1) 10

5 Brantley	Zenes	(2) 10
46. 656 Conor	May	(1) 9

11 Michael	Anderson	(2) 9
48. 101 Gio	Magana	(1) 8
49. 7 Callen	Persensky	(1) 4

111 Cailyn	Beach	(1) 4
51. 336 Kash	Reneger	(1) 3

61 Natalie	Kincaid	(1) 3
22 Brooke	Webster	(1) 3
04 Triston	Beaulieu	(1) 3

51cc	4-6	Stock
Pos. # District	ID Name	(attended) Points
1. 33 Nathan	Webster	(10) 220
2. 211 Cassius	Hooker	(8) 183
3. 55 Knox	Murray	(10) 127
4. 97 Levi	Bowles	(6) 91
5. 415 Wade	Deweese	(6) 90



6. 07 Maverick	Bond	(6) 76
7. 333 Emmett	Grant	(4) 69
8. 119 Brantley	Casstevens	(4) 57
9. 173 Jp	Collins	(2) 50
10. 410 Ryatt	Rasmussen	(3) 47

17 Rowan	Williams	(2) 47
12. 36 Braxton	Lewis	(3) 45
13. 14/ Nash	Richardson	(3) 43
14. 100 Cooper	Hawks	(2) 37
15. 518 Connor	Mcnamara	(3) 29
16. 83 Zayden	Laughery	(2) 25
17. 83/ Isabella	Laughery	(2) 23
18. 131 Walker	Lee	(1) 22
19. 45 Atticus	Ambrosio	(1) 20

43 Bryson	Rumberg	(1) 20
16 Marshall	Blankenship	(1) 20

22. 11 Michael	Anderson	(2) 19
23. 1 Jhex	Matthews	(1) 18

312 Paxton	Cline	(1) 18
25. 529 Brynlee	Handley	(1) 16

257 Lucas	Bradshaw	(1) 16
508 Xavier	Seck	(1) 16
902 Maddox	Cline	(1) 16

29. 777 Easton	Conway	(1) 15
101 Gio	Magana	(1) 15

31. 12/ Kaden	Barnett	(1) 14
32. 316 Ezekiel	Brooks	(1) 13

538 Ryder	Tolliver	(1) 13
34. 56 Carver	Wooten	(1) 12
35. 04 Triston	Beaulieu	(1) 10
36. 1/ Mephis	Gordon	(1) 9

51cc	7-8	Stock
Pos. # District	ID Name	(attended) Points
1. 21 Bryson	Pratt	(10) 225
2. 88 Hayden	Webster	(10) 193
3. 9 Hallie	Mccollum	(8) 136
4. 14 Mack	James	(9) 125
5. 025 Elloree	Reep	(9) 113
6. 727 Elijah	Doss	(8) 103
7. 22 Kyren	Ebert	(8) 99
8. 317 Wells	Richardson	(4) 97
9. 99 Brantley	Lloyd	(7) 87
10. 5x Liam	Caissie	(5) 57
11. 15 Zyler	Ottone	(2) 50
12. 54 Rylan	Tate	(3) 41
13. 417 Aiden	Blevins	(3) 34
14. 182 Caleb	Scaggs	(2) 33
15. 568 Deacon	Thomas	(1) 25
16. 152 Jack	H.	Miller	(1) 22
17. 5 Bella	Thomas	(2) 21
18. 87 Max	Forrest	(1) 20

8 Easton	Owen	(1) 20
61 Alan	Raynes	(1) 20

21. 40 Levi	Motley	(1) 18
22. 447 Bryson	Delair	(1) 16

719 Owen	Luther	(1) 16
24. 425 Gavin	Hodges	(1) 15

42 Jagger	Manns	(1) 15
26. 394 Tucker	Duggins	(1) 14

211 Cassius	Hooker	(1) 14
3 Joel	Moffitt	(1) 14
28 Avery	Cain	(1) 14

30. 702 Grant	Earl	(1) 13
6 Tj	Lyles	(1) 13
815 Luke	Brady	(1) 13

33. 116 Mulisha	Miller	(1) 12
34. 283 Braxton	Hinkle	(1) 11



130 Kyle	Calais	(1) 11
36. 614 Braxton	Griffin	(1) 10

71 Haiden	Bowers	(1) 10
38. 12 Preston	Patrick	(1) 9

311 Tyler	May	(1) 9
40. 43 Bryson	Rumberg	(1) 5

51cc	Open	5-8	Stock
Pos. # District	ID Name	(attended) Points
1. 21 Bryson	Pratt	(10) 216
2. 88 Hayden	Webster	(10) 177
3. 7 Jhet	Matthews	(8) 141
4. 9 Hallie	Mccollum	(8) 131
5. 211 Cassius	Hooker	(9) 122
6. 14 Mack	James	(9) 116
7. 33 Nathan	Webster	(10) 110
8. 1 Jhex	Matthews	(8) 103
9. 317 Wells	Richardson	(4) 95
10. 727 Elijah	Doss	(8) 81
11. 22 Kyren	Ebert	(8) 71
12. 5x Liam	Caissie	(5) 50

15 Zyler	Ottone	(2) 50
14. 333 Emmett	Grant	(4) 49
15. 75 Asher	Joyce	(6) 32

54 Rylan	Tate	(3) 32
17. 97 Levi	Bowles	(5) 30

3 Joel	Moffitt	(3) 30
19. 173 Jp	Collins	(2) 28
20. 182 Caleb	Scaggs	(2) 26
21. 568 Deacon	Thomas	(1) 25
22. 87 Max	Forrest	(1) 22
23. 447 Bryson	Delair	(1) 20
24. 394 Tucker	Duggins	(1) 18

40 Levi	Motley	(1) 18
26. 45 Atticus	Ambrosio	(1) 16

60 Alex	Joyce	(5) 16
28. 17 Rowan	Williams	(1) 15

417 Aiden	Blevins	(5) 15
815 Luke	Brady	(1) 15

31. 131 Walker	Lee	(1) 14
43 Bryson	Rumberg	(2) 14

33. 16 Marshall	Blankenship	(1) 13
719 Owen	Luther	(1) 13

35. 147 Silas	Tuzenew	(1) 11
27 Madison	Anderson	(1) 11
42 Jagger	Manns	(1) 11

38. 30 Trenton	Anderson	(1) 10
116 Mulisha	Miller	(1) 10

40. 12/ Kaden	Barnett	(1) 9
94 Haley	Cornell	(2) 9

42. 529 Brynlee	Handley	(1) 8
902 Maddox	Cline	(1) 8
18 Scarlett	Cornell	(2) 8
12 Preston	Patrick	(1) 8

46. 312 Paxton	Cline	(1) 7
702 Grant	Earl	(1) 7
411 Elizabeth	Baird	(1) 7
28 Avery	Cain	(1) 7

50. 777 Easton	Conway	(1) 6
71 Haiden	Bowers	(1) 6

52. 14/ Nash	Richardson	(1) 5
65 Everlee	Moffitt	(1) 5

54. 24 Ethan	Harmon	(1) 4
7 Callen	Persensky	(1) 4

56. 538 Ryder	Tolliver	(1) 3
8 Easton	Owen	(1) 3

58. 18 Eli	Harmon	(1) 2
11 Michael	Anderson	(2) 2



60. 6 Tj	Lyles	(1) 1
12 Carter	Hooker	(1) 1

656 Conor	May	(1) 1
65cc	D	6-11	(beginner)
Pos. # District	ID Name	(attended) Points
1. 114 Forrest	Happe	(10) 201
2. 73 Mathias	Pudder	(9) 171
3. 7 Jhet	Matthews	(8) 167
4. 21 Bryson	Pratt	(4) 95
5. 11 Tatum	Taylor	(4) 84
6. 161 Brandon	Cox	(4) 66
7. 139 Bruce	Priddy-hess	(3) 45
8. 212 Ian	Caudle	(2) 36
9. 69 Harrison	Mcilwain	(2) 31
10. 8 Ace	(adrian)	Miller	(2) 28
11. 119 Trenton	Meadows	(1) 25
12. 1 Kullen	Moses	(1) 22

333 Eleanor	Miller	(1) 22
14. 22 Tig	Kendrick	(1) 20

104 Harrison	Wiles	(1) 20
04 Bryn	Bryant	(1) 20

17. 425 Gavin	Hodges	(1) 18
18. 61 Alan	Raynes	(1) 16

88 Hayden	Webster	(1) 16
336 Ty	Reneger	(1) 16
183 Maddox	Hinkle	(1) 16

22. 83 Mycah	Laughery	(1) 15
616 Landon	Brady	(1) 15
619 Taylor	Baird	(1) 15

25. 3 Joel	Moffitt	(1) 14
512 Chris	Jones	(1) 14

65cc	7-9
Pos. # District	ID Name	(attended) Points
1. 117 Easton	Kennedy	(10) 213
2. 107 Drew	Carlton	(9) 199
3. 114 Forrest	Happe	(10) 164
4. 73 Mathias	Pudder	(8) 123
5. 15 Zyler	Ottone	(3) 75
6. 209 Prince	Smith	(4) 69
7. 11 Tatum	Taylor	(4) 67
8. 724 Ranger	Rasmussen	(3) 58
9. 139 Bruce	Priddy-hess	(4) 55
10. 127 Ryder	Billick	(2) 42
11. 152 Jack	H.	Miller	(2) 32
12. 182 Caleb	Scaggs	(2) 30
13. / Jackson	Lung	(1) 22
14. 87 Max	Forrest	(1) 20

1 Kullen	Moses	(1) 20
447 Bryson	Delair	(1) 20

17. 568 Deacon	Thomas	(1) 18
18. 22 Tig	Kendrick	(1) 16

61 Alan	Raynes	(1) 16
20. 83 Mycah	Laughery	(1) 15

8 Easton	Owen	(1) 15
22. 702 Grant	Earl	(1) 13

183 Maddox	Hinkle	(1) 13
214 Kinley	Thomas	(1) 13

65cc	10-11
Pos. # District	ID Name	(attended) Points
1. 102 Daniel	Leach	(10) 223
2. 007 Liam	Wagoner	(10) 209
3. 254 Troy	Haenschen	(10) 179
4. 1 Carter	Rominger	(9) 162
5. 12 Emilee	Reep	(4) 60
6. 314 Grey	Hargus	(4) 55
7. 34 Eli	Self	(2) 50
8. 100 Ben	Hillis	(2) 34



9. 48 Maverick	Waters	(2) 33
10. 177 Brinley	Shephard	(1) 25
11. 122 Slade	Singleton	(1) 22

8/ Isaac	Gilliam	(1) 22
13. 705 Maddox	Welborn	(1) 20
14. 949 Gage	Turner	(1) 16

512 Chris	Jones	(1) 16
7 Jhet	Matthews	(1) 16
212 Ian	Caudle	(1) 16
95 Ryder	Hill	(1) 16

19. 740 Corbin	Dillard	(1) 14
20. 3 Kayden	Gilliam	(1) 13

65cc	Unlimited	7-11
Pos. # District	ID Name	(attended) Points
1. 102 Daniel	Leach	(10) 208
2. 007 Liam	Wagoner	(10) 193
3. 1 Carter	Rominger	(9) 169
4. 117 Easton	Kennedy	(10) 154
5. 107 Drew	Carlton	(9) 143
6. 15 Zyler	Ottone	(3) 75
7. 34 Eli	Self	(2) 50
8. 139 Bruce	Priddy-hess	(4) 49
9. 724 Ranger	Rasmussen	(3) 44
10. 209 Prince	Smith	(3) 40
11. 127 Ryder	Billick	(2) 33

48 Maverick	Waters	(2) 33
13. 100 Ben	Hillis	(2) 32
14. 177 Brinley	Shephard	(1) 25
15. 8/ Isaac	Gilliam	(1) 22

122 Slade	Singleton	(1) 22
17. 949 Gage	Turner	(1) 20
18. 87 Max	Forrest	(1) 18
19. 568 Deacon	Thomas	(1) 16
20. / Jackson	Lung	(1) 15
21. 512 Chris	Jones	(1) 14

119 Trenton	Meadows	(1) 14
23. 3 Kayden	Gilliam	(1) 12
24. 95 Ryder	Hill	(1) 11
25. 933 Brody	Fesperman	(1) 10
26. 7 Jhet	Matthews	(1) 9

85cc	D	(beginner)	9-15
Pos. # District	ID Name	(attended) Points
1. 25 Cameron	Pudder	(9) 170
2. 272 Jacob	Arnold	(9) 163
3. 015 Jomar	Colon	(7) 155
4. 114 Forrest	Happe	(9) 134
5. 39 Brantley	King	(6) 126
6. 7 Briggs	Graves	(6) 123
7. 6 Tucker	Proper	(6) 96
8. 101 Charles	Persensky	(7) 86
9. 73 Carter	Persenksy	(5) 59
10. 161 Brandon	Cox	(4) 51
11. 22 Bailey	Blake	(2) 50
12. 28 Landon	Smogowicz	(3) 49
13. 621 Tyler	Dench	(4) 45
14. 324 Wyatt	Sutton	(2) 25

811 Braxton	Call	(1) 25
16. 18 Sullivan	Thomas	(2) 24
17. 3/ Racen	Bailey	(1) 22
18. 30 Tipton	Greene	(1) 18
19. 3 Cody	Meek	(1) 16

36/ Davin	Douglas	(1) 16
21. 4 Carson	Chaney	(1) 15

1 Mason	Hepner	(1) 15
23. 102 Cameron	Edenfield	(1) 14

38 Noah	Lester	(1) 14
95 Matthew	Mcgee	(1) 14



26. 14 Zachary	Pankey	(1) 11
85cc	9-11
Pos. # District	ID Name	(attended) Points
1. 007 Liam	Wagoner	(10) 203
2. 8 Weston	Mccollum	(9) 194
3. 254 Troy	Haenschen	(10) 190
4. 240 Roy	Bottoms	(9) 137
5. 015 Jomar	Colon	(7) 117
6. 39 Brantley	King	(6) 103
7. 910 Cameron	Manns	(2) 36
8. 324 Wyatt	Sutton	(2) 29
9. 18 Aiden	Kertzie	(2) 25

295 Carson	Ballinger	(1) 25
96 Bodhi	Martin	(1) 25

12. 525 Lawson	Deaton	(1) 22
949 Gage	Turner	(1) 22

14. 705 Maddox	Welborn	(1) 20
15. 95 Ryder	Hill	(1) 16
16. 8/ Isaac	Gilliam	(1) 12

85cc	12-15
Pos. # District	ID Name	(attended) Points
1. 3 Travis	W.	Duggins	Jr	(8) 166
2. 17 Drake	Reep	(9) 164
3. 23 Kolton	Kinlaw	(9) 160
4. 12 Ryan	Spry	(8) 153
5. 199 Jon	Boothe	(8) 120
6. 25 Cameron	Pudder	(9) 118
7. 272 Jacob	Arnold	(9) 102
8. 4 Riley	Mallory	(4) 86
9. 22 Bailey	Blake	(6) 75
10. 222 Caylan	Caudle	(5) 52
11. 108 Isaiah	Brooks	(3) 41
12. 117 Adam	Billips	(4) 36
13. 178 Brody	Bryant	(2) 32
14. 1 Colten	Hager	(2) 29
15. 127 Austin	Gehrt	(1) 25

9 Jace	Lyles	(1) 25
50 Klay	Goldston	(2) 25

18. 9 Wyatt	Graves	(2) 23
19. 48 Dillon	Richards	(1) 22

611 Austin	Call	(1) 22
94 Gavin	Harwell	(1) 22

22. 96 Bodhi	Martin	(1) 20
23. 49 Jake	Rutland	(1) 18

00 Brooks	Blanton	(1) 18
25. 251 Jayden	Swain	(1) 16
26. 51 Tyke	Brandt	(1) 15

1 Grayson	Jones	(1) 15
28. 3 Wade	Reynolds	(1) 14
29. 5 Jaxten	Moses	(1) 13
30. 23 Easton	Garrett	(1) 11
31. 318 Zachary	Wilcox	(2) 10
32. 110 Brennon	Call	(1) 9
33. 811 Braxton	Call	(1) 8
34. 91 Alstin	Fraley	(1) 6

Unlimited	Mini	9-13	Open
Pos. # District	ID Name	(attended) Points
1. 3 Travis	W.	Duggins	Jr	(8) 192
2. 23 Kolton	Kinlaw	(9) 183
3. 8 Weston	Mccollum	(8) 152
4. 222 Caylan	Caudle	(5) 75
5. 4 Riley	Mallory	(4) 71
6. 22 Bailey	Blake	(4) 51
7. 1 Colten	Hager	(2) 36
8. 50 Klay	Goldston	(2) 33
9. 96 Bodhi	Martin	(2) 32
10. 910 Cameron	Manns	(2) 31



11. 1 Grayson	Jones	(1) 25
12. 91 Alstin	Fraley	(1) 22

18 Aiden	Kertzie	(1) 22
295 Carson	Ballinger	(1) 22

94 Gavin	Harwell	(1) 22
16. 48 Dillon	Richards	(1) 20

00 Brooks	Blanton	(1) 20
18. 251 Jayden	Swain	(1) 18
19. 3/ Racen	Bailey	(1) 16
20. 23 Easton	Garrett	(1) 15

3 Wade	Reynolds	(1) 15
525 Lawson	Deaton	(1) 15

23. 49 Jake	Rutland	(1) 14
5 Jaxten	Moses	(1) 14
429 Aubrie	Blackwelder	(1) 14

26. 318 Zachary	Wilcox	(1) 13
27. 178 Brody	Bryant	(1) 12
28. 39 Brantley	King	(1) 8

Super	Mini	12-15	Open
Pos. # District	ID Name	(attended) Points
1. 3 Travis	W.	Duggins	Jr	(8) 186
2. 199 Jon	Boothe	(8) 164
3. 61 Carson	Bullin	(3) 70
4. 117 Adam	Billips	(4) 60
5. 108 Isaiah	Brooks	(2) 42
6. 88 Jillian	Money	(2) 32
7. 00 Brooks	Blanton	(1) 25

25 Ethan	Harwell	(1) 25
9. 15 Caden	Cummings	(1) 22

178 Brody	Bryant	(1) 22
51 Tyke	Brandt	(1) 22

12. 1 Colten	Hager	(1) 20
13. 19 Landon	Stout	(1) 18

611 Austin	Call	(1) 18
91 Alstin	Fraley	(1) 18

16. 53 Cale	Dejarnett	(1) 16
17. 9 Wyatt	Graves	(1) 15
18. 110 Brennon	Call	(1) 14

9 Jace	Lyles	(1) 14
20. 227 Ayden	Byrd	(1) 13

125cc	2	Stroke	Amateur
Pos. # District	ID Name	(attended) Points
1. 116 Kenny	Olsen	(9) 225
2. 94 Madison	Duggins	(9) 161
3. 17 James	Haltom	(7) 110
4. 151 Dane	Spencer	(6) 109
5. 12 Cameron	Workman	(4) 91
6. 61 Carson	Bullin	(2) 42
7. 9 Wyatt	Graves	(2) 33
8. 441 Jesse	Ciancimino	(1) 22

8 Trace	Block	(1) 22
10. 2 Cameron	Lawrence	(1) 20
11. 003 Wyatt	Meek	(1) 18

55 Colby	Snow	(1) 18
17 Autumn	Owens	(1) 18
99 Ryder	Martin	(1) 18

15. 16 Grant	Bragg	(1) 13
Schoolboy	1	12-17
Pos. # District	ID Name	(attended) Points
1. 116 Kenny	Olsen	(9) 222
2. 17 Drake	Reep	(9) 178
3. 17 James	Haltom	(7) 107

12 Cameron	Workman	(5) 107
5. 61 Carson	Bullin	(3) 69
6. 9 Wyatt	Graves	(2) 40
7. 8 Trace	Block	(1) 22

713 Kali	Smith	(1) 22



9. 108 Isaiah	Brooks	(1) 18
10. 9 Jace	Lyles	(1) 16

15 Caden	Cummings	(1) 16
99 Ryder	Martin	(1) 16
19 Landon	Stout	(1) 16

14. 178 Brody	Bryant	(1) 15
55 Colby	Snow	(1) 15

16. 35 Kooper	Meyer	(1) 14
16 Grant	Bragg	(1) 14
227 Ayden	Byrd	(1) 14

19. 151 Dane	Spencer	(1) 13
Schoolboy	2	12-17
Pos. # District	ID Name	(attended) Points
1. 116 Kenny	Olsen	(9) 211
2. 785 Colton	Ayers	(10) 194
3. 333 Anthony	Quiroz	(10) 181
4. 156 Kourtney	Johnson	(9) 121
5. 72 Jaden	Pudder	(9) 106
6. 910 Tyler	Good	(6) 99
7. 69 Colton	Austin	(3) 70
8. 12 Cameron	Workman	(4) 62
9. 27 Braxton	Hall	(3) 42
10. 111 Christian	Scott	(2) 32
11. 427 Makenlea	Hayes	(2) 27
12. 221 Jacob	Blackburn	(1) 25

1 Alex	Colley	(1) 25
14. 498 Brayden	Hincher	(1) 22

623 Brody	Adkins	(1) 22
16. 10 Ethan	Oneal	(1) 20

1 Wyatt	Colley	(1) 20
44 Ethan	Mcmorris	(2) 20

19. 14 Will	Kerley	(1) 16
20. 10 Braylen	Sigmon	(1) 15

481 Jayden	Andrews	(1) 15
241 Tristen	Carroll	(1) 15

23. 415 Clayton	Grant	(1) 12
33 Pazlee	Roark	(1) 12

25. 210 Isaac	Alexander	(1) 10
Girls	9-13
Pos. # District	ID Name	(attended) Points
1. 22 Hattie	Meek	(9) 202
2. 12 Emilee	Reep	(9) 159
3. 25 Cali	Crist	(9) 153
4. 11 Tatum	Taylor	(4) 83
5. 88 Jillian	Money	(3) 50
6. 11 Carolina	Thomas	(2) 40
7. 46 Hadley	Reott	(2) 32
8. 59 Aubree	Hunt	(1) 25

429 Aubrie	Blackwelder	(1) 25
10. 177 Brinley	Shephard	(1) 22

214 Kinley	Thomas	(1) 22
12. 130 Allie	Shepheard	(1) 20
13. 333 Eleanor	Miller	(1) 18
14. 21 Tianna	Holsclaw	(1) 15

Women's	12yrs	&	Up	(85cc	&	Up)
Pos. # District	ID Name	(attended) Points
1. 59 Morgan	Johnson	(9) 217
2. 94 Madison	Duggins	(9) 188
3. 156 Kourtney	Johnson	(9) 180
4. 427 Makenlea	Hayes	(2) 47
5. 88 Jillian	Money	(3) 40
6. 713 Kali	Smith	(1) 22
7. 36 Kailyn	Douglas	(1) 20
8. 94/ Juli	Bisenius	(1) 18
9. 17 Autumn	Owens	(1) 16

429 Aubrie	Blackwelder	(1) 16
11. 33 Pazlee	Roark	(1) 15



42 Felicia	Gaither	(1) 15
13. 374 Elisabeth	Driver	(1) 14

Trail	Class	(70cc-150cc)
Pos. # District	ID Name	(attended) Points
1. 101 Nicholas	Williams	(8) 186

2. 181 Scotty	Williams	(7) 150
3. 7 Briggs	Graves	(6) 128
4. 101/ Hannah	Williams	(8) 123
5. 58 Jase	Gauldin	(6) 88
6. 45 Tyler	Murray	(2) 44
7. 75 Justin	Weatherly	(2) 43
8. 225 Noah	Reid	(3) 40
9. 22 Jim	Bisenius	(2) 36
10. 9 Wyatt	Graves	(2) 33
11. 22 Bill	Bisenius	(2) 29
12. 36 Chris	Douglas	(1) 25
13. 23 Sean	Kilkenny	(1) 22
14. 4 Josh	Chaney	(1) 18

36/ Davin	Douglas	(1) 18
16. 95 Matthew	Mcgee	(1) 16

39 Brantley	King	(1) 16
18. 95 Matt	Mcgee	(1) 14
19. 8 Ace	(adrian)	Miller	(1) 13
20. 6 Nazir	Fisher	(1) 12

250	A
Pos. # District	ID Name	(attended) Points
1. 45 Tyler	Murray	(7) 175
2. 382 Dave	Froess	(1) 22

250/450	B
Pos. # District	ID Name	(attended) Points
1. 159 Michael	Lambert	(9) 225
2. 712 Jacob	Chadima	(5) 100
3. 69 Colton	Austin	(3) 66
4. 25 Michael	Crist	(4) 62
5. 434 Will	Soule	(3) 58
6. 253 Matthew	Carrigan	(1) 25
7. 257 Brandon	Berrier	(1) 22
8. 777 Jesse	Corvin	(1) 20

14 Will	Kerley	(1) 20
10. 1 Alex	Colley	(1) 18
11. 911 Josh	Sharp	(1) 16
12. / Levi	Hedrick	(1) 15
13. 73 Tanner	Lail	(1) 14

250	C
Pos. # District	ID Name	(attended) Points
1. 116 Kenny	Olsen	(9) 217
2. 14 Conner	French	(9) 174
3. 821 Caleb	Drye	(10) 148
4. 4 Trace	Tilley	(9) 121
5. 25 Austin	Wiggins	(9) 116
6. 7 Justin	Hutton	(5) 85
7. 72 Jaden	Pudder	(9) 83
8. 910 Tyler	Good	(6) 81
9. 227 Ayden	Weckman	(3) 60
10. 22 Jude	Spangler	(4) 57

41 Chance	Sapp	(6) 57
12. 253 Trace	Walker	(5) 49
13. / Justin	Aaron	(3) 43
14. 111 Christian	Scott	(2) 40
15. 212 Jacob	Dabbs	(5) 36
16. 83 Tyson	Trivett	(4) 35
17. 10 Ethan	Oneal	(2) 33
18. 1 Hudson	Stroud	(2) 31
19. 221 Jacob	Blackburn	(1) 25

27 Braxton	Hall	(3) 25
21. 11 Tim	Ross	(4) 23



22. 498 Brayden	Hincher	(1) 22
23. 623 Brody	Adkins	(1) 20

12 Cameron	Workman	(1) 20
414 Keenan	Foster	(1) 20

26. 46 Zach	Norman	(2) 19
27. 4 Lane	Reynolds	(1) 18

44 Ethan	Mcmorris	(2) 18
108 Isaiah	Brooks	(1) 18
241 Tristen	Carroll	(1) 18
. Mason	Radcliff	(1) 18

32. 1 Wyatt	Colley	(1) 16
8 Trace	Block	(1) 16

34. 383 Avery	Sparks	(1) 15
35. 124 Cole	Conner	(1) 14

26 Grayson	Rowe	(1) 14
37. 999 Cain	Bowyer	(1) 13
38. 188 Ethan	Lester	(1) 12

22 Chase	Anderson	(2) 12
1369 Caleb	Anderson	(1) 12
481 Jayden	Andrews	(1) 12
35 Kooper	Meyer	(1) 12
442 Derek	Delair	(1) 12
9 Wyatt	Graves	(1) 12

45. 17 Garrett	Gaddy	(1) 10
26 Matthew	Dronet	(2) 10

47. 11 Freddie	Dawson	(1) 9
/ Stephen	Mcgee	(1) 9
10 Braylen	Sigmon	(1) 9
114 Glenn	Haltom	(1) 9

51. 57 Dj	Gregory	(1) 8
22 Lucas	Simpson	(1) 8

53. 91 Connor	Dawson	(1) 7
210 Isaac	Alexander	(1) 7

55. 3 Tayton	Kincaid	(1) 6
56. 96 Bryson	Huneycutt	(1) 5

277 Bryson	Roberts	(1) 5
277 Da'quan	Campbell	(1) 5

59. 6 Elijah	Spangler	(1) 4
43 Trevor	Rumberg	(1) 4

250	D	(beginner)
Pos. # District	ID Name	(attended) Points
1. 317 Ryder	Hutchens	(9) 191
2. 4 Eli	Atwell	(10) 172
3. 42 Emmett	Gauldin	(8) 166
4. 11 Justin	Matthews	(8) 126
5. 396 Cole	Soignoli	(7) 111
6. 41 Chance	Sapp	(4) 81
7. 57 Brandon	Hawkins	(6) 78

76 Jamie	Andrews	(6) 78
9. 13 Colton	Caudill	(5) 72
10. 152 Matthew	Mcswain	(4) 66
11. 103 Cam	Stafford	(8) 64
12. 22 Jude	Spangler	(3) 56
13. 9 Wyatt	Graves	(2) 42
14. 316 Dravon	Fries	(3) 32
15. 577 Matthew	Allgood	(2) 28

4 Tyson	Tilley	(2) 28
17. 52 Drew	Faulkner	(2) 27
18. 49 Caden	Davis	(2) 26
19. 415 Clayton	Grant	(1) 25
20. 22 Jim	Bisenius	(2) 24
21. 227 Joseph	Mcneely	(2) 23
22. 161 Justin	Webster	(1) 22
23. 22 Bill	Bisenius	(2) 21

717 John	Thomas	(2) 21
25. 39 `chad	Pulsfort	(1) 20
26. 308 Blake	Baird	(1) 18



27. / Michael	Towery	(2) 16
28. . Hunter	Allgood	(1) 15
29. / Trent	Faulkner	(1) 13

83 Tyson	Trivett	(1) 13
77 Josh	Cope	(1) 13

32. 816 Joey	Marcella	(1) 12
412 Josh	Cline	(1) 12
526 Alec	Inman	(2) 12
43 Trevor	Rumberg	(1) 12

36. 13 Gregory	Smith	(1) 11
37. 511 Seth	Sheets	(1) 9

10 Brandon	Dewese	(1) 9
22 Dominic	Passalacqua	(1) 9
14 Darius	Fisher	(1) 9

41. 23 Austin	Harris	(1) 7
450	A
Pos. # District	ID Name	(attended) Points
1. 45 Tyler	Murray	(9) 220
2. 1 Hayden	Hefner	(1) 25
3. 382 Dave	Froess	(1) 22

403 Wade	Collins	(1) 22
216 Jed	Drye	(1) 22

450	C
Pos. # District	ID Name	(attended) Points
1. 14 Conner	French	(9) 207
2. 19 Caleb	A.	Rominger	(10) 165
3. 821 Caleb	Drye	(10) 151
4. 101 Nicholas	Williams	(8) 145
5. 4 Trace	Tilley	(9) 117
6. 24 Josh	Blankenship	(5) 116
7. 1369 Caleb	Anderson	(9) 101
8. 75 Justin	Weatherly	(6) 86
9. 156 Kourtney	Johnson	(9) 72
10. 227 Ayden	Weckman	(3) 65
11. 212 Jacob	Dabbs	(8) 63
12. 25 Austin	Wiggins	(4) 50
13. 22 Chase	Anderson	(7) 46
14. 83 Tyson	Trivett	(4) 45
15. 671 Tyler	Manns	(2) 42
16. 910 Tyler	Good	(2) 40
17. 8 Daniel	Caissie	(4) 38
18. 1 Hudson	Stroud	(2) 36
19. 508 Braxton	Cline	(1) 25

44 Ethan	Mcmorris	(2) 25
21. 46 Zach	Norman	(2) 24
22. 253 Trace	Walker	(3) 19
23. 4 Lane	Reynolds	(1) 18
24. 383 Avery	Sparks	(1) 16
25. 19/ Austin	Richardson	(2) 15

12 Cameron	Workman	(2) 15
27. 442 Derek	Delair	(1) 14

519 Chase	Fitzgerald	(1) 14
188 Ethan	Lester	(1) 14
88 Wyatt	Butler	(1) 14

31. / Justin	Aaron	(2) 13
32. 999 Cain	Bowyer	(1) 12

9 Brooks	Williams	(1) 12
172 Jordan	Lewis	(1) 12

35. 124 Cole	Conner	(1) 10
36. 91 Connor	Dawson	(1) 9

777 Zackary	Burgess	(1) 9
38. 111 Christian	Scott	(1) 8

1 Coby	Adams	(1) 8
40. 7 Seth	Adams	(1) 6

143 Owen	Painter	(1) 6
0 Nathan	Garrett	(1) 6

450	D	(beginner)



Pos. # District	ID Name	(attended) Points
1. 316 Ryan	Johnson	(8) 200
2. 317 Ryder	Hutchens	(8) 173
3. 33 Jason	Shermer	(9) 157
4. 103 Cam	Stafford	(8) 115
5. 41 Chance	Sapp	(4) 79
6. 22 Jim	Bisenius	(4) 58
7. 758 Cody	Crews	(2) 44

8. 4 Eli	Atwell	(2) 40
9. 507 Steve	Blakley	(2) 38
10. 13 Gregory	Smith	(2) 33
11. 55 Joseph	Choste	(3) 32
12. 52 Drew	Faulkner	(2) 27

76 Jamie	Andrews	(2) 27
14. 9 Wyatt	Graves	(1) 22

8 Dalton	Fowler	(1) 22
16. 83 Tyson	Trivett	(1) 20

227 Joseph	Mcneely	(2) 20
18. . Hunter	Allgood	(1) 18

526 Alec	Inman	(2) 18
20. 577 Matthew	Allgood	(1) 16

43 Trevor	Rumberg	(1) 16
23 Austin	Harris	(1) 16

23. 26 Trevor	Cregger	(1) 15
77 Josh	Cope	(1) 15

25. 22 Bill	Bisenius	(1) 14
93 Scott	Cameron	(1) 14

27. 11 Justin	Matthews	(1) 13
45 Brandon	King	(1) 13

Unlimited	Am	B-c-d
Pos. # District	ID Name	(attended) Points
1. 159 Michael	Lambert	(9) 212
2. 333 Anthony	Quiroz	(10) 206
3. 821 Caleb	Drye	(10) 167
4. 59 Morgan	Johnson	(9) 147
5. 19 Caleb	A.	Rominger	(9) 120
6. 13 Colton	Caudill	(4) 63
7. 910 Tyler	Good	(4) 58
8. 671 Tyler	Manns	(2) 43
9. 777 Zackary	Burgess	(3) 27
10. 25 Ethan	Harwell	(1) 25

221 Jacob	Blackburn	(1) 25
12. 519 Chase	Fitzgerald	(1) 22

313 Justin	Eakes	(1) 22
14. 508 Braxton	Cline	(1) 20

414 Keenan	Foster	(1) 20
16. 7 Seth	Adams	(1) 18
17. 26 Grayson	Rowe	(1) 16

909 Jason	Webster	(1) 16
. Mason	Radcliff	(1) 16
777 Jesse	Corvin	(1) 16

21. 17 Garrett	Gaddy	(1) 15
22. 83 Tyson	Trivett	(1) 14
23. / Levi	Hedrick	(1) 13
24. 3 Tayton	Kincaid	(1) 12
25. 314 Cole	Mccrosley	(1) 11
26. 317 Ryder	Hutchens	(1) 10
27. 73 Tanner	Lail	(1) 9

25+	Vet	A/expert
Pos. # District	ID Name	(attended) Points
1. 45 Tyler	Murray	(10) 247
2. 1 Hayden	Hefner	(1) 25
3. 14 Kyle	Strickland	(1) 22

403 Wade	Collins	(1) 22
601 Tj	Snow	(1) 22

6. 382 Dave	Froess	(1) 20
216 Jed	Drye	(1) 20



25+	Amateur
Pos. # District	ID Name	(attended) Points
1. 159 Michael	Lambert	(9) 222
2. 59 Morgan	Johnson	(9) 180
3. 24 Josh	Blankenship	(5) 101
4. 41 Chance	Sapp	(3) 51
5. 25 Tj	Collins	(2) 42
6. 67 Jacob	Pischke	(1) 25

115 Kameron	Blackwell	(1) 25

8. 103 Cole	Lovette	(1) 22
257 Brandon	Berrier	(1) 22

10. 131 Shayne	Brown	(1) 20
253 Matthew	Carrigan	(1) 20
313 Justin	Eakes	(1) 20

13. 1 John	Priddy	(1) 18
7 Trent	Townley	(2) 18
127 Matthew	Billings	(1) 18

16. 43 Trevor	Rumberg	(1) 16
314 Cole	Mccrosley	(1) 16
172 Jordan	Lewis	(1) 16

19. 16 Michael	Cook	(1) 15
30+	Amateur
Pos. # District	ID Name	(attended) Points
1. 153 Jordan	French	(10) 216
2. 16 Michael	Cook	(9) 163
3. 712 Jacob	Chadima	(5) 113
4. 75 Justin	Weatherly	(6) 106
5. 504 Kyle	Dench	(7) 99
6. 25 Michael	Crist	(6) 90
7. 447 Billy	Taylor	(4) 59
8. 11 Tim	Ross	(4) 54
9. 9 Jake	Burkhalter	(2) 38
10. 26 Matthew	Dronet	(3) 34
11. 67 Jacob	Pischke	(1) 25

131 Shayne	Brown	(1) 25
115 Kameron	Blackwell	(1) 25
88 Wyatt	Butler	(1) 25

15. 25 Tj	Collins	(2) 22
0 Seth	Block	(1) 22

17. 710 Adam	Bridges	(1) 20
18. 103 Cole	Lovette	(1) 18

408 Stacy	Griffin	(1) 18
951 James	Redmond	(1) 18
959 Harley	Addair	(1) 18

22. 325 Timothy	Mcguire	(1) 16
23. 1 John	Priddy	(1) 15
24. 39 `chad	Pulsfort	(1) 14

413 Josh	Greenwald	(1) 14
136 Lance	Spangler	(1) 14

27. 47 Dan	Perez	(1) 13
28. 99 Casey	Joyce	(1) 12

46 Eran	Hays	(1) 12
30+	Vet	A
Pos. # District	ID Name	(attended) Points
1. 3 Kevin	Joyce	(9) 199
2. 403 Wade	Collins	(2) 47
3. 38 Roger	Carrico	(2) 42
4. 519 Bryce	Cates	(1) 25

216 Jed	Drye	(1) 25
601 Tj	Snow	(1) 25
218 Josh	Given	(1) 25
83 Tim	Hodock	(1) 25

9. 14 Kyle	Strickland	(1) 22
10. 321 Brandon	Parrish	(1) 20

40+	Vet	A/expert
Pos. # District	ID Name	(attended) Points
1. 3 Kevin	Joyce	(9) 211



2. 28 Gary	Buckholz	(6) 120
3. 149 Craig	Johnson	(5) 96
4. 417 Matt	Blevins	(3) 75
5. 38 Roger	Carrico	(2) 42
6. 14 Kyle	Strickland	(1) 25

83 Tim	Hodock	(1) 25
8. 321 Brandon	Parrish	(1) 20
9. 36 Chris	Douglas	(1) 18

40+	Amateur
Pos. # District	ID Name	(attended) Points
1. 169 Chris	French	(10) 247
2. 17 Buddy	East	(8) 147
3. 447 Billy	Taylor	(8) 139
4. 504 Kyle	Dench	(8) 118
5. 331 Jeff	Blankenship	(5) 111
6. 19 Gary	Billings	(4) 84
7. 155 Michael	Dodson	(4) 74
8. 43 Dean	Lyons	(4) 53
9. 316 Michael	Anderson	(3) 34

714 Gary	Adkins	(2) 34
11. 250 Chris	Asbury	(2) 31
12. 7 Seth	Adams	(2) 29
13. 408 Stacy	Griffin	(1) 22

0 Seth	Block	(1) 22
15. 959 Harley	Addair	(1) 20

346 Robert	Ingram	(1) 20
17/ Ryan	Smith	(1) 20
710 Adam	Bridges	(1) 20

19. 99 Eric	Cook	(1) 18
20. 951 James	Redmond	(1) 16
21. 76 Barry	Nelson	(1) 15

225 Chris	Lewis	(1) 15
136 Lance	Spangler	(1) 15

24. 47 Dan	Perez	(1) 14
39 Kenneth	Pruss	(1) 14

26. 728 Craig	Alexander	(1) 11
27. 136 Ryan	Miller	(1) 10

55+	Amateur
Pos. # District	ID Name	(attended) Points
1. 181 Scotty	Williams	(8) 184
2. 121 Robby	Reavis	(5) 125
3. 43 Dean	Lyons	(4) 86
4. 567 Dan	Gregory	(3) 54
5. 270 Juan	Eduardo	Alarcon	(3) 52
6. 11 Doug	Connelly	(2) 47
7. 22 Bill	Bisenius	(2) 40
8. 14 Lee	Steelman	(2) 38
9. 76 Barry	Nelson	(1) 22
10. 81 Alan	Sparks	(1) 20
11. 27 Bruce	Boileau	(1) 18

39 Bob	Maner	(1) 18
99 Eric	Cook	(1) 18

14. 2 Steve	Passalacqua	(1) 15
65 Philip	Woerner	(1) 15

Warriors	Vet	Mx
Pos. # District	ID Name	(attended) Points
1. 3 Kevin	Joyce	(9) 220
2. 33 Jason	Shermer	(9) 169
3. 28 Gary	Buckholz	(6) 132
4. 155 Michael	Dodson	(4) 80
5. 9 Jake	Burkhalter	(2) 38
6. 714 Gary	Adkins	(2) 34
7. 519 Bryce	Cates	(1) 25
8. 0 Wayde	Stuwe	(1) 22

346 Robert	Ingram	(1) 22
10. 911 Josh	Sharp	(1) 20
11. 526 Alec	Inman	(2) 18



12. 85 Cody	Alderman	(1) 16
216 Robert	Smith	(1) 16
57 Dj	Gregory	(1) 16

15. 42 Felicia	Gaither	(1) 14
Pit	Bike	Fun	Class
Pos. # District	ID Name	(attended) Points
1. 11 Justin	Matthews	(8) 175
2. 27 Skyler	Nunley	(5) 85
3. 8 Ace	(adrian)	Miller	(4) 67
4. 3 Rashaad	Rose	(3) 56

5. 621 Tyler	Dench	(3) 50
6. 507 Steve	Blakley	(2) 42
7. 100 Ben	Hillis	(2) 38
8. 14 Darius	Fisher	(2) 36
9. 17 Cody	Williams	(2) 31
10. 22 Jim	Bisenius	(2) 26
11. 7 Callen	Persensky	(2) 25

719 Ronnie	Luther	(1) 25
102 Daniel	Leach	(1) 25
4 Lane	Reynolds	(1) 25
295 Carson	Ballinger	(1) 25
61 Carson	Bullin	(1) 25

17. ? Dorian	Cox	(1) 22
/ Jackson	Lung	(1) 22

19. 5 Jaxten	Moses	(1) 20
3 Wade	Reynolds	(1) 20

21. 214 Kinley	Thomas	(1) 18
22. 6 Nazir	Fisher	(1) 16

73 Carter	Persenksy	(1) 16
212 Ian	Caudle	(1) 16

25. x Eli	Kilkenny	(1) 15
1 Kullen	Moses	(1) 15
153 Jordan	French	(1) 15

28. 27 Aj	Thomas	(1) 14
10 Brandon	Dewese	(1) 14
30 Tipton	Greene	(1) 14

31. 618 Parker	Oreilly	(1) 13
12"	Stacyc
Pos. # District	ID Name	(attended) Points
1. 101 Kaylee	Williams	(9) 185
2. 55 Easley	Reep	(9) 166
3. 9 Henderson	Bell	(6) 147
4. 135 Ace	Greenwald	(7) 134
5. 7 Cason	Hutton	(5) 85
6. 8 Jett	Moffitt	(3) 49
7. 24 Knox	Richardson	(2) 42
8. 98 Reid	Bowles	(2) 40
9. 799 Abbi	Joyce	(2) 31
10. 528 Lincoln	Bazemore	(1) 25

100/ Grayson	Oreilly	(1) 25
12. . Kyson	Harvey	(1) 20
13. . Carter	Dawson	(1) 18
14. 726 Ryder	Eberton	(1) 16

64 Jagger	Frenette	(1) 16
16. 143 Milliana	Mason	(1) 15

16"	Stacyc
Pos. # District	ID Name	(attended) Points
1. 518 Connor	Mcnamara	(8) 194
2. 116 Lucas	Cook	(9) 184
3. 25 Chloe	Crist	(9) 151
4. 60 Rhyla	Hooker	(7) 126
5. 100/ Grayson	Oreilly	(4) 80
6. 112 Mason	Chadima	(5) 77
7. 712 Arch	Webb	(5) 73
8. 415 Wade	Deweese	(4) 72
9. 33/ Canon	Cox	(4) 60
10. 83 Zayden	Laughery	(2) 40



11. 134 Cade	Self	(2) 38
12. 4 Lanon	Byrd	(2) 36

83/ Isabella	Laughery	(2) 36
14. 56 Carver	Wooten	(1) 25
15. 36 Braxton	Lewis	(1) 20
16. 530 Renley	Williams	(1) 18
17. 528 Lincoln	Bazemore	(1) 15

36 Ryan	Douglas	(1) 15
19. 101 Gio	Magana	(1) 14
20. 5 Brantley	Zenes	(1) 13
21. 806 Brayden	Summers	(1) 12

333 Jade	Grant	(1) 12
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